
Mr N John Headteacher Vision and Values

Mr S Britt Deputy Headteacher Teaching and Learning, Staff Development

Mrs C Garlant Deputy Headteacher Self-evaluation, School Improvement 

Mr J Davies Assistant Headteacher Curriculum and Learning Pathways

Mr D Farrow Assistant Headteacher Assessment, Progress and Skills

Mrs C Robson Assistant Headteacher DSP Year 7 – 9 and Transition

Ms C Hollings Assistant Headteacher DSP Years 10 – 11 and Student Voice

Mr P Morgan Assistant Headteacher Additional Learning and Ty Calon

Mrs E Aston Assistant Headteacher
Personal Development and Community 

Engagement

Mr A Horgan Year 7 Progress Leader HorganA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms L Polly Year 8 Progress Leader PollyL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms C Evans Year 9 Progress Leader EvansCh@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms W Barkway Year 10 Progress Leader TaylorW@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs W Johnson Year 11 Progress Leader JohnsonW@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs K Davies 6
th

 Form Progress Leader DaviesK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Ozturk 6
th

 Form Progress Leader OzturkL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr N Richi Year 7 Progress Leader RichiN@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr N Potter Year 8 Progress Leader PotterN@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms A Howells Year 9 Progress Leader HowellsA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr J Miller Year 10 Progress Leader MillerJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms B Ashford Year 11 Progress Leader AshfordB@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs S Lloyd Year 7 Progress Assistant LloydS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms C Beynon Year 8 Progress Assistant BeynonC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Jones Year 9 Progress Assistant JonesL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms B Acton Year 10 Progress Assistant ActonB@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs R Griffiths Year 11 Progress Assistant GriffithsR@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs N Williams 6
th

 Form Progress Assistant WilliamsN@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs N Louden 6
th

 Form Progress Assistant LoudenN@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr D Duncan Transition Officer DuncanD@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs K Armitage Y10-11 Targeted Support ArmitageK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss L Price Y7-9 Wellbeing Officer PriceL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Armstrong Y10-13 Wellbeing Officer ArmstrongL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss L Darch DarchL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr T McCarthy McCarthyT@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr R Rogers RogersR@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Transition / Wellbeing / Support

Inclusion and Behaviour Assistants

Progress Assistants

Assistant Progress Leaders

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM – Email: whs@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

WHITCHURCH HIGH SCHOOL

STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION

PROGRESS TEAM

Progress Leaders



Mrs M Edwards Faculty Leader EdwardsM@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Williams Curriculum Leader WilliamsL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr A Clark ClarkA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss T Howe HowT@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs K Price Faculty Leader PriceK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs C Miles Curriculum Leader MilesC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss T McGuinness Curriculum Leader Media Studies McGuinnessT@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr K Brown Assistant Curriculum Leader BrownK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms J O’Brien O'BrienJa@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs C Morgan MorganC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms L Polly Year 7 Progress Leader PollyL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr A Rees ReesA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Sanders SandersL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss A Capstick CapstickA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss B Williams WilliamsB@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss J Amer AmerJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms E O’Rourke O'RourkeE@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mss A Phillips PhillipsA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs S Smith Faculty Leader SmithSa@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs S Gunningham Curriculum Leader GunninghamS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss M Fowler FowlerM@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs S Davies DaviesS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs N Linforth Faculty Leader LinforthN@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss C Dart DartC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr G Wilton WiltonG@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss N Longman LongmanN@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Lawrence Curriculum Leader LawrenceL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss A Smith Assistant Curriculum Leader SmithAm@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss K Collins Assistant Curriculum Leader CollinsK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs K Davies DaviesK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr J Miller MillerJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms W Taylor TaylorW@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss L Brown BrownL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr J Hopkins Curriculum Leader HopkinsJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs B Ashford AshfordB@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms A Howells HowellsA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Geography / Geology

Religion, Values and Ethics

History

FACULTIES

ART FACULTY

ENGLISH FACULTY

HEALTH & WELLBEING FACULTY

HUMANITIES FACULTY



Mrs J Davies Faculty Leader DaviesJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs S McMahon McmahonS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss G Langmead LangmeadG@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss S Phillips PhillipsS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss S Sinama SinamaS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss J Stagg Curriculum Leader StaggJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss T Powell Assistant Curriculum Leader PowellT@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr R Scourfield ScourfieldR@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss K Wills WillsK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss A Outing OutingA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss A Newton NewtonA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs F Harding Faculty Leader HardingF@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms C Coombes Curriculum Leader CoombesC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr P Woodyatt Assistant Curriculum Leader WoodyattP@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs S Speed DragoneS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr C Morgan MorganCh@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss J Neathey NeatheyJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs S Nesham NeshamS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs K Vaughan VaughanK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs W Johnson JohnsonW@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr S Mace MaceS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr E Couste CousteE@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms G McGregor McGregorG@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mss A Jones JonesAnn@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss O Hitchcock HitchcockO@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss R Leonard Curriculum Leader LeonardR@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss A Capstick CapstickA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Jones-Price Faculty Leader JonesLa@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr A Horgan HorganA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs C Johnston JohnsonC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs C Cobner CobnerC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs C Powell Curriculum Leader PowellC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs C Taylor TaylorC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Dr A Davies Assistant Curriculum Leader DaviesA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs K Rees ReesK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs C Davies DaviesCa@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr J Grieve GrieveJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms K Morgan MorganK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Ms C Evans EvansCh@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

SCIENCE FACULTY

Biology

LANGUAGES FACULTY

French / German

Welsh

PERFORMING ARTS FACULTY

Drama

Music

MATHEMATICS FACULTY



Mr A Smith Curriculum Leader SmithA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr M Evans EvansM@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss R Hassan HassanR@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr T Sage Assistant Curriculum Leader SageT@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr N Richi RichiN@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr D Owen OwenD@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss C Hill HillC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr D Eyles Faculity Leader EylesD@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr D Spear Assistant Curriculum Leader SpearD@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs A Brooks-Thomas BrooksA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr S Brooks-Thomas ThomasS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs J Pickering PickeringJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss H Davies Faculty Leader DaviesH@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs G Zaragoza Burns-ZaragozaG@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss S Caswell CaswellS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss Z Fahmi FahmiR@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr O Young YoungR@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Ozturk OzturkL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs S Thompson Curriculum Leader ThompsonS@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss M Russell RussellM@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr G Morris Faculty Leader MorrisG@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs G McIntyre McIntyreG@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr T Henson HensonT@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss A Hier HierA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr I McIntyre McIntyreI@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr N Potter PotterN@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs R Thomas Curriculum Leader ThomasR@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs B Geeves GeevesB@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs L Saleh Faculty Leader SalehL@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr J Thomas Assistant Curriculum Leader ThomasJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr K Mulford MulfordK@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr H Izzidien IzzidienH@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss E Reid ReidE@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr H Bryant Curriculum Leader BryantH@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr A Rooke Emerging Technologies Co-ordinator RookeA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr J Richards RichardsJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

SKILLS AND SOCIAL-ECONOMIC STUDIES FACULTY

Business Studies

Skills Challenge

Physical Education

TECHNOLOGY FACULTY

Design / Technology

Information Technology

Chemistry

Physics

SPORT & FITNESS FACULTY

Social Sciences



Mrs L Morgan MorganLa@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr C Evans Faculty Leader EvansC@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr E Donald DonaldE@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr D Edwards EdwardsD@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss E Flanagan FlanaganE@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mrs A Jones JonesAl@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr A Plummer PlummerA@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Miss J Israel IsraelJ@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

Mr O Marshall MarshallO@whitchurch.cardiff.sch.uk

ALENCO

TY CALON


